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Find Cars for Sale ‘ Sell Us Your Car

The way car buying should be. . Sell Us Your Car!

Your Nearest Store
Sacramento South

Sign in | Reqgister Change | Contact Us | Map + Feedback
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Ask about it now

(€QS,) #2011 Hyundai Sonata Limited 4D
Cemie/ Sedan

o Leather Seats, Sunroofi{s), Front Seat Heaters more...
No-haggle price $12,998*

CarMax Quality Certified

(916) 509-3965

Estimate monthly payments 51099 Transfer

to Sacramento South

Quick Glance i
Miles B1K Get Financing Info

Drive 2WD D
_ Ask a Question
Transmission Automatic b

Exterior White Current Location
Morth Attleboro
Interi B d»
ntenar i 120 Draper Avenue
] EPA Mileage — 22/35 MPG North Attleboro, MA 02760
View Full Screen 1 of 31 Stock # 12104504 Hours and directions
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VIN 5SMNPEC4ACEEBH101189

Vehicle available as of 11/23/2015 12:11 PM Eastern Time Free History Report ﬁu{ggﬂﬂﬁ
Open Recalls?  siees

WIN Look-Up | FAQs INHTSA

Cverview Features History Report Warranty & MaxCare ESP Pricing & Financing Safety, Reliability & Recalls Feviews Location Trade-in

Features Pricing and Financing
Leather Seats Sunroof(s) We believe you shouldn't have to argue to get a fair price, which is why
all of cur prices are "no-hagagle.” You'll get a great car at a great price,
Front Seat Heaters Cruise Control without all the stress and worry of traditional used-car sales.
Auxiliary Audio Input Satellite Radio Ready
CarMax No-haggle price $12,998%
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Autq;'heck

Experian

Your AutoCheck Vehicle History Report

VIN: SMNPEC4ACEEH101189 Class: Mid Banpe Car - Lower
Year: 2011 Engine: 24L 14D

Make: Hwunda Country of Assembly: United States
Model: Sonatalimited /SE  Vehicle Age: 4 vear(s)

StylelBody: Sedan 4D Calculated Owners: 1

Accident Check

Reported accidents: 1

Title and Problem Check
Your vehicle checks out:

2011 Hyundai Sonata Limited / SE

ONE

m Calculated Owners: 1

| —

Odometer Gheck
‘“r'u:uur W E'hIE.‘FE checks ::uut
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Vehicle Use and Event Check
Specific vehicle use(s) orevents
reported

This vehicle qualifies for Buyback Protection

Safeguard your investment with AutoCheck Buyback
‘GLALIFIES FOR FRE Protection. It reduces the risk in buying a used vehicle.

gu*fBAcp; :
PROTECTION About Buyback Protection

View Detailed History v

Accident Check

Mot all accidents / issues are reporied to AutnChech.
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Accident No. Reported Date Location

1 11/23/2012 HINGHAM, MA

Title and Problem Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out: AutoCheck's database for this 2011 Hyundai Sonata
Limited / SE (BNPEG4AGBEBH 101189) shows no negative titles or other problems. When
reported o AutoCheck, these events can indicate serious past damage or other significant
pmoblems, and disqualifies the vehicle for AutoGheck Buyback Protection. Gheck the Vehicle
Use and Event Gheck for reported accidents that can affect vehicle safety and value.

0 Problem(s) 15 Title/Problem areas checked:

Reported:
(@) Mo abandoned fitle record
e Mo damaged titie or major damage incident record
@ Mo fire damaged title record
@) Mo grey market title record
& Mo hail damage fitle record
(7] Mo insurance loss fitle or probable total loss record
@ Mo junk or scrapped fitle record
& Mo manufacturer buyback/lemon titie record
& Mo odometer problem title record
e Mo rebuilt/rebuildable titie record
@ Mo salvage title or salvage auction record
& Mo water damaged title record
(@) Mo NHTSA crash test record
(7] Mo frame/unibody damage record
@ Mo recycling facility record

Odometer Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out: AutoCheck examined the reported odometer readings
reporied to AutoCheck for this 2011 Hyundai Sonata Limited / SE (SNPEG4AGBBH 101189)
and no indication of an odometer rollback or tampering was found. AutoGheck uses business
rules to determine if reported odometer readings are significantly less than previously
reported values. Not all eported odometer readings are used. Title and auction events also
report odometer tam pering or breakage.
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Leather Seats, Sunroof(s), Front Seat Heaters more... -

No-haggle price $12,998*

CarMax Quality Certified
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(916) 509-3965

Estimate monthly payments 51099 Transfer
i to Sacramento South
Quick Glance S
Miles 81K Get Financing Info
Drive 2WD .
; | Ask a Question
Transmission Automatic B
Exterior White Current Location
Morth Attleboro
Interi B dv
ntenor RS 120 Draper Avenue
EPA Mileage  22/35 MPG North Attleboro, MA 02760
Stock # 12104504 Hours and directions
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VINM SNPEC4ACEEH101189
Vehicle available as of 11/23/2015 12:11 PM Eastern Time Free History Report ﬁ"{ﬁ!—'_:‘,‘gﬂ
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VIN Look-Up | FAQs NHTSA

A

Overview Features History Report Warranty & MaxCare ESP Pricing & Financing Safety, Reliability & Recalls Reviews Location Trade-in

Safety Ratings » Safety ratings

Mo data available for this vehicle. . .
- JD Power quality ratings

= Manufacturer Recalls

Contact a Sales Consultant
Email (916) 509-2965
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VEHICLE OWNERS

VEHICLE SHOPPERS
You are here: Home / Vehicle Owners / VIN

VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS PARENTS CENTRAL

SET:_S'E"EW P Recalls Results by VIN - Vehicle Identification Number  print «®
ENICIES

Car Seats

Tires VIN: SNPEC4AC8BH101189

Equipment Year: 2011 Make: Hyundai Model: SONATA

Recalls by VIN Mumber of Open Recalls: 4

LAl E fe NHTSA Recall Number: 15568000 Recall Date: September 10, 2015
Report Safety Problems Manufacturer Recall Number: 132

Vehicle (Online)

Vehicle (via PDF) SUMMARY:
HYUNDAI MOTOR AMERICA (HYUNDAI) IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2011-
Non-Vehicle 2012 SONATA VEHICLES MANUFACTURED DECEMBER 11, 2009, TO APRIL 12, 2012
Drive Safer AT HYUNDAI MOTOR MANUFACTURING ALABAMA AND EQUIPPED WITH EITHER A
Technology 2 0 LITER OR 2.4 LITER GASOLINE DIRECT INJECTION ENGINE. IN THE AFFECTED
Driving Tips VEHICLES, METALLIC DEBRIS MAY NOT HAVE BEEN FULLY REMOVED DURING

MANUFACTURING OF THE ENGINE CRANKSHAFT. IF THE DEBRIS WAS NOT

L COMPLETELY REMOVED, OIL FLOW MAY BE RESTRICTED THROUGH THE
Passengervan Satety CONNECTING ROD BEARINGS, CAUSING CONNECTING ROD DAMAGE AND
Emergency Response POSSIBLE ENGINE FAILURE. A WORN CONNECTING ROD BEARING WILL
Vehicles PRODUCE A METALLIC. CYCLIC KNOCKING NOISE FROM THE ENGINE AND
Theft Prevention POSSIBLE ENGINE FAILURE.

SAFETY RISK:
ENGINE FAILURE WOULD RESULT IN A VEHICLE STALL, INCREASING THE RISK OF
A CRASH.

REMEDY:
REMEDY NOT YET AVAILABLE.

RECALL STATUS: Recall INCOMPLETE

MANUFACTURER NOTES:

OWNERS MAY ALSO CONTACT THE NAT'L HIGHWAY TRAFFIC SAFETY ADMIN
VEHICLE SAFETY HOTLINE AT 1-888-327-4236(TTY 1-800-424-9153), OR GO TO
WWW SAFERCAR.GOV

THIS RECALL DATA LAST REFRESHED: Nov 21, 2015

NMHTSA Recall Number: 15V753000 Recall Date: November 16, 2015
Manufacturer Recall Number: 136

SUMMARY:
HYUNDAI MOTOR AMERICA (HYUNDAI) IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2011-
2012 SONATA VEHICLES MANUFACTURED DECEMBER 11, 2009 TO JUNE 30, 2011.

IN THE AFFECTED VEHICLES. THE ERAKE PEDAL STOPFPER PAD CAN
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IN THE AFFECTED VEHICLES, THE BRAKE PEDAL STOPPER PAD CAN
DETERIORATE ALLOWING THE STOP LAMP SWITCH PLUNGER TO REMAIN
EXTENDED WHEN THE BRAKE PEDAL IS RELEASED.

SAFETY RISK:

IF THE BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH PLUNGER DOES NOT RETRACT AS IT SHOULD
WHEN THE BRAKE PEDAL IS NOT BEING PRESSED, THE BRAKE LIGHTS MAY STAY
ILLUMINATED PREVENTING ACCURATE COMMUNICATION TO REARWARD
FOLLOWING VEHICLES THAT THE VEHICLE IS SLOWING OR STOFPING.
ADDITIONALLY, IF THE BRAKE SWITCH PLUNGER IS NOT RETRACTED, THEN THE
TRANSMISSION CAN BE SHIFTED OUT OF FARK WITHOUT DEPRESSING THE
ERAKE PEDAL. EITHER CONDITION INCREASES THE RISK OF A CRASH.

REMEDY:
REMEDY NOT YET AVAILABLE.

RECALL STATUS: Recall INCOMPLETE

MANUFACTURER NOTES:

OWNERS MAY ALSO CONTACT THE NAT'L HIGHWAY TRAFFIC SAFETY ADMIN
VEHICLE SAFETY HOTLINE AT 1-888-327-4236(TTY 1-800-424-9153), OR GO TO
WWW SAFERCAR.GOV

THIS RECALL DATA LAST REFRESHED: Nov 21, 2015

NHTSA Recall Number: 14433000
Manufacturer Recall Number: 122

Recall Date: July 18, 2014

SUMMARY:

HYUNDAI MOTOR COMPANY (HYUNDAI) IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2011
SONATA VEHICLES MANUFACTURED FROM DECEMBER 11, 2009, THROUGH
SEPTEMBER 1, 2010. THE AFFECTED VEHICLES MAY EXPERIENCE A ERAKE FLUID
LEAK FROM THE TWO BRAKE LINES THAT CONNECT THE BERAKE SYSTEM'S
MASTER CYLINDER TO THE HYDRAULIC ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT (HECU) DUE
TO INSUFFICIENT SEAL BETWEEN THE INNER BRAKE HOSE AND METAL BERAKE
LINE FITTING.

SAFETY RISK:

IF THE BRAKE LINES LEAK SUFFICIENT BRAKE FLUID, THE BRAKE WARNING LAMF
IN THE INSTRUMENT CLUSTER WILL ILLUMINATE AND LONGER STOPPING
DISTANCE WILL BE REQUIRED, INCREASING THE RISK OF A VEHICLE CRASH.

REMEDY:

HYUNDAI WILL NOTIFY OWNERS, AND DEALERS WILL REFLACE THE ERAKE
HOSES WITH A REVISED SERVICE FART, FREE OF CHARGE. THE RECALL IS
EXPECTED TO BEGIN BY THE END OF SEFTEMBER 2014. OWNERS MAY CONTACT
HYUNDAI CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-855-671-3059. HYUNDAI'S NUMBER FOR THIS
RECALL IS 122,

RECALL STATUS: Recall INCOMPLETE

MANUFACTURER NOTES:

OWNERS MAY ALSO CONTACT THE NAT'L HIGHWAY TRAFFIC SAFETY ADMIN
VEHICLE SAFETY HOTLINE AT 1-888-327-4236(TTY 1-800-424-9153), OR GO TO
WWW SAFERCAR.GOV
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THIS RECALL DATA LAST REFRESHED: Nov 21, 2015

NMHTSA Recall Number: 14v434000 Recall Date: July 18, 2014
Manufacturer Recall Number: 123

SUMMARY:

HYUNDAI MOTOR COMPANY (HYUNDAI) IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR
2011-2014 SONATA VEHICLES MANUFACTURED DECEMBER 11, 2009, THROUGH
MAY 29, 2014. IN THE AFFECTED VEHICLES, THE TRANSMISSION SHIFT CABLE MAY
DETACH FROM FROM THE SHIFT LEVER PIN.

SAFETY RISK:

IF THE TRANSMISSION SHIFT CABLE DETACHES, THE TRANSMISSION GEAR
SELECTION MAY NOT MATCH THE INDICATED GEAR AND THE VEHICLE MAY MOVE
IN AN UNINTENDED OR UNEXPECTED DIRECTION, INCREASING THE RISK OF A
CRASH. FURTHERMORE, WHEN THE DRIVER PARKS THE VEHICLE, DESPITE
SELECTING THE 'FARK' POSITION, THE TRANSMISSION MAY NOT BE IN 'PARK." IF
THE VEHICLE IS NOT IN THE 'FARK' FOSITION AND THE FARKING BRAKE IS NOT
APPLIED, THERE IS A RISK THE VEHICLE WILL ROLL AWAY AS THE DRIVER AND
OTHER OCCUPANTS EXIT THE VEHICLE OR ANYTIME THEREAFTER. A VEHICLE
ROLLAWAY INCREASES THE RISK OF INJURY TO EXITING OCCUPANTS AND
BEYSTANDERS.

REMEDY:

HYUNDAI WILL NOTIFY OWNERS, AND DEALERS WILL INSPECT AND, AS
NECESSARY, REFPAIR THE CONNECTION BETWEEN THE SHIFT CABLE AND SHIFT
LEVER, FREE OF CHARGE. THE MANUFACTURER HAS NOT YET FROVIDED A
NOTIFICATION SCHEDULE. OWNERS MAY CONTACT HYUNDAI CUSTOMER
SERVICE AT 1-855-671-3059. HYUNDAI'S NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL IS 123.

RECALL STATUS: Recall INCOMPLETE

MANUFACTURER NOTES:

OWNERS MAY ALSO CONTACT THE NAT'L HIGHWAY TRAFFIC SAFETY ADMIN
VEHICLE SAFETY HOTLINE AT 1-888-327-4236(TTY 1-800-424-9153), OR GO TO
WWW . SAFERCAR.GOV

THIS RECALL DATA LAST REFRESHED: Nov 21, 2015

Additional Safety Information

Besides the VIN search tool you just used, NHTSA offers additional safety information based
on a vehicle's make, model, and model year and not tied to any particular VIN. A search by
vehicle make, model, and model year gives you access to information about technical service
bulletins, NHTSA investigations, and owner complaints, as well as safety recalls on aftermarket
equipment that is often not linked to a particular VIN or even to your vehicle's manufacturer.

To search NHTSA's safety information based on your vehicle's make, model, and model year,
please go to the Safety Issues section and follow the instructions there.

Recall information for this manufacturer is only available going back to October 19, 1996_ If
your vehicle was manufactured before this date, please contact the manufacturer for possible
additional recall information.




